KOLNER
VHS

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
01.09.2025
15.09.2025
29.09.2025
12.10.2025
27.10.2025
10.11.2025
24.11.2025

08.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., - Uhr

0,00 €

Uhrzeit

19:30 - 21:00 Uhr
19:30 - 21:00 Uhr
19:30 - 21:00 Uhr
10:00 - 16:00 Uhr
19:30 - 21:00 Uhr
19:30 - 21:00 Uhr
19:30 - 21:00 Uhr

19:30 - 21:00 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
VHS Studienhaus, 00.08

VHS Studienhaus, 00.08


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=
http://www.tcpdf.org

