

Kursnummer

Beginn , , - Uhr

Dauer

Ort , ,

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt 0,00 €

Kurstermine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
-------	---------	-----

01.09.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

15.09.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

29.09.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

12.10.2025	10:00 - 16:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

27.10.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

10.11.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

24.11.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

08.12.2025	19:30 - 21:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 00.08
------------	-------------------	------------------------

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)